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Spinea, Domenica 19/05/2024 - 15:44
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos

OO U WNPRE

Cognome e Nome

BATTISTON GIACOMO
TANJECO JOSE RAFAEL
SCAVEZZON RICCARDO
FROGLIA LUCA

RIBON EDOARDO
BRAMANTE AURELIO

57 G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

50 Dorso - Giovanissimi M

Anno

2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Societa

SPORTING CLUB NOALE SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglion. 1
20/05/2024

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:53.2
00:55.1
00:59.3
01:00.5
01:05.3
01:13.6

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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